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| SGOLA - Boechout

Uitslag 3.3ikm AANTAL DEELNEMERS : 60
PLAATS NUMMER NAAM VOORNAAM geslacht

1 1134 Vandevelde Dieter M 11:46

2 1131 De Smet Michéle \Y 12:14

3 1164 Van Hoof Winter M 12:58

4 1142 Leemans Filip M 13:24

5 1162 Rooze Maarten M 13:37

6 1138 Bauwens Peter M 13:45

7 1165 Maes Hendrik M 15:15

8 1118 Goris Marc M 15:27

9 1161 Van den Dries Katrien \Y/ 15:36
10 1155 De Vos Nore \Y 16:30
11 1163 Versonnen Lena V 16:42
12 1157 Van Ostaeyen Philip M 16:43
13 1130 Van Dam Lars M 16:57
14 1154 Moreau Nathan M 17:07
15 1153 Moreau Koert M 17.08
16 1114 Boeckx Saar \Y 17:20
17 1159 Leemans Peter M 17:27
18 1125 Van Den Bergh Alex M 17:47
19 1152 Dewitte Matthis M 18:11
20 1146 Peeters Vic M 18:24
21 1156 Leemans Senne M 18:36
22 1135 Liekens Louis M 18:38
23 1113 Boeckx Lies \/ 18:49
24 1127 Salaerts Jules M 19:14
25 1158 Seynaeve Lies Vv 19:42
26 1139 Van Goethem Leon M 20:01
27 1136 De Keirsmaeker Jarre M 20:02
28 1173 Van Goethem Luc M 20:03
29 1144 De Smedt Daan M 20:04
30 1140 Van Dijck Ellen \% 20:11
31 1160 De Ridder Roos \% 20:20
32 1172 Stips Kobe M 20:21
33 1141 Peeters Fran M 20:23
34 1147 Van Hoof Wilfried M 20:24
35 1143 De Smedt Thys M 2028
36 1116 Van Brussel Arno M 20:32
37 1171 Salomez Sabien \% 21:04
38 1168 Thiels Gus M 21:14
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1121
1117
1123
1150
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Thiels

De Weerdt
Van Brussel
Walker
Dewitte
Hellings
Peeters
Ledeganck
Walker
Pintjens
Peeters
Lafond
Debackere
Jacobs
Craen
Smits
Ceulemans
Maes

Faes
Roothooft
De Keirsmaeker
Van Brussel

Nas
Caro
Jules
Rubel
Julian
Gerda
Loes
Kristien
David
Barbara
Fran
Evelyn
Nadine
Nancy
Olivia
Nelly
Germaine
Wendy
Frans
Christiane
Kim
Arno
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21:15
21:24
21:47
22:27
22:33
22:54
23:11
23:12
24:00
24:01
24:10
24:11
24:23
25:20
25:52
28:50
31:45
31:47
31:54
31:56
37:26
45:32
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